

Houston A&M University Mothers' Club Directory Advertising Agreement 2021-2022 School Year

I/We hereby agree to advertise in the 2021-2022 Houston A&M Mothers' Club directory.

Please check the size of ad you would like in the directory and fill out the information below:

If selecting Full Page Color Ad, please indicate 1st, 2nd & 3rd choice. Spaces will be filled based on date received.

Check Box		Amount		Size of Advertisement
SOLD OUT		\$250	7.5 h X 4.5"w	Back Cover Full Page/Color "Maroon Circle"* Ad (1)
		\$250	7.5 h X 4.5"w	Inside Front Cover Full Page/Color "Maroon Circle"* Ad (1)
		\$250	7.5 h X 4.5"w	Inside Back Cover Full Page/Color "Maroon Circle"* Ad (1)
		\$250	7.5 h X 4.5"w	Inside Cover Full Page/Color "Maroon Circle"* Ad
		\$100	7.5"h X 4.5"w	Full Page / Black & White Ad
		\$70	3.75"h X 4.5"w	Half Page / Black & White Ad
		\$50	2"h X 4.5"w	Fourth Page / Business Card / Black & White Ad

Date:	
Advertiser:	
Person Submitting Ad:	
Full Address of Person Submitting Ad: (please include zip code)	
Email Address:	
Phone Number:	
Signature:	

Tributes to graduating Aggies are available. Recommended size is Half Page or Full Page, Black & White Ad.

Please make all checks payable to <u>Houston A&M Mothers' Club</u> and mail to: **P.O. Box 1578, Bellaire, TX 77402-1578**. These costs are net prices and are not commissionable due to the charitable purposes of the publication.

The ad should be a **high-resolution pdf file, camera-ready copy in black and white** (unless you order a color ad). We can also create your ad from a business card. If you wish for more than one ad to appear, please print an additional copy of this page and submit a second agreement.

Email your ad and signed agreement and mail a copy with your check to me before October 21, 2021.

Your support is greatly appreciated. Thanks and Gig 'Em!

Attn: Margo Wall'82 / Directory Ads

Houston A&M University Mothers' Club

P. O. Box 1578

Bellaire, TX 77402-1578

Email: HoustonAggieMomsDirectory@aggienetwork.com

*The *Maroon Circle* includes those contributing \$250.00 or more to the Houston A&M Mothers' Club and, as such, are recognized as the *Maroon Circle Supporters* in our directory.

To be filled out by Directory Chairperson:

To be fined out by Birectory Champerson.	
Date Received:	
Check No.	Amount of Check:
Ad location in directory will be:	